W
ire
le
ss
 S
ol
ut
io

Part No. Description Price Each
1 10 50
712-LICAL-DEC-HS001 LICAL-DEC-HS001 HS Series Decoder 4.45 4.06 3.93
712-LICAL-ENC-HS001 LICAL-ENC-HS001 HS Series Encoder 4.45 4.06 3.93
712-MDEV-LICAL-HS MDEV-LICAL-HS HS Series Master Development Kit 299.00 - -
OEM PRODUCTS
Linx pre-certified OEM products save you time and money by eliminating design, certification and tooling costs. They are ideal for remote
control or command applications where the user would press a button on one end and perform an action on the other end.
HS Family For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Linx Tech.
Part No. Description
Price Each
1 10 50
712-OTX-418-HH-LR8HS OTX-418-HH-LR8-HS HS 8 Button Long-Range Handheld Transmitter 418MHz 45.43 41.54 40.25
712-MDEV-418-HHLR8HS MDEV-418-HH-LR8-HS HS Long-Range Handheld Transmitter Development System 418MHz 149.95 - -
712-MDEV-433-HHLR8HS MDEV-433-HH-LR8-HS HS Long-Range Handheld Transmitter Development System 433MHz 149.95 - -
MS Family For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
712-OTX-433-HH-KF1MS OTX-433-HH-KF1-MS 1 Button MS Keyfob Transmitter 433MHz 21.40 20.33 19.63
712-OTX-418-HH-KF2MS OTX-418-HH-KF2-MS 2 Button MS Keyfob Transmitter 418MHz 21.40 20.33 19.63
712-OTX-315-HH-KF5MS OTX-315-HH-KF5-MS 5 Button MS Keyfob Transmitter 315MHz 21.40 20.33 19.63
712-OTX-418-HH-KF5MS OTX-418-HH-KF5-MS 5 Button MS Keyfob Transmitter 418MHz 21.40 20.33 19.63
712-OTX-433-HH-KF5MS OTX-433-HH-KF5-MS 5 Button MS Keyfob Transmitter 433MHz 21.40 20.33 19.63
712-OTX-433-HH-CP8MS OTX-433-HH-CP8-MS MS 8 Button Compact Handheld Transmitter 433MHz 43.16 39.45 38.23
712-OTX-418-HH-LR8MS OTX-418-HH-LR8-MS MS 8 Button Long-Range Handheld Transmitter 418MHz 45.33 41.44 40.15
712-OTX-433-HH-LR8MS OTX-433-HH-LR8-MS MS 8 Button Long-Range Handheld Transmitter 433MHz 45.33 41.44 40.15
712-MDEV-418-HHCP8MS MDEV-418-HH-CP8-MS MS Compact Handheld Transmitter Development System 418MHz 149.95 - -
712-MDEV-418-HHLR8MS MDEV-418-HH-LR8-MS MS Long-Range Handheld Transmitter Development System 418MHz 149.95 - -
712-MDEV-433-HHLR8MS MDEV-433-HH-LR8-MS MS Long-Range Handheld Transmitter Development System 433MHz 149.95 - -
Medium Security 8 Function Remote Control Encoder and Decoder ICs For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
712-LICAL-DEC-MS001 LICAL-DEC-MS001 MS Series Decoder 4.10 3.74 3.62
712-LICAL-ENC-MS001 LICAL-ENC-MS001 MS Series Encoder 4.10 3.74 3.62
712-MDEV-LICAL-MS MDEV-LICAL-MS MS Series Master Development Kit 249.00 - -
712-MDEV-LICAL-MS-ES MDEV-LICAL-MS-ES MS Series Master Development Kit with ES RF Modules 249.00 - -
Bi-Directional Remote Control Transcoder ICs For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
712-LICAL-TRC-MT LICAL-TRC-MT MT Series Transcoder 4.15 3.79 3.67
712-MDEV-LICAL-MT MDEV-LICAL-MT MT Series Master Development Kit 299.00 - -
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
712-LICAL-DEC-LS001 LICAL-DEC-LS001 LS Series Decoder 3.90 3.56 3.45
712-LICAL-ENC-LS001 LICAL-ENC-LS001 LS Series Encoder 3.90 3.56 3.45
Basic Remote Control Encoder and Decoder ICs
Holtek Family For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Linx Tech.
Part No. Description Price Each
1 25 50
712-CMD-KEY2-418 CMD-KEY2-418 2 Button Black Keyfob Transmitter 418MHz 19.60 18.62 17.98
712-CMD-KEY2-433 CMD-KEY2-433 2 Button Black Keyfob Transmitter 433MHz 19.60 18.62 17.98
712-CMD-KEY4-418 CMD-KEY4-418 4 Button Black Keyfob Transmitter 418MHz 19.60 18.62 17.98
712-CMD-KEY5-315 CMD-KEY5-315 5 Button Black Keyfob Transmitter 315MHz 19.60 18.62 17.98
712-CMD-KEY5-418 CMD-KEY5-418 5 Button Black Keyfob Transmitter 418MHz 19.60 18.62 17.98
712-CMD-KEY5-433 CMD-KEY5-433 5 Button Black Keyfob Transmitter 433MHz 19.60 18.62 17.98
712-CMD-HHCP-315-MD CMD-HHCP-315-MD 8 Button Compact Handheld Transmitter with Metal Dome Switches 315MHz 30.45 27.84 26.97
712-CMD-HHCP-418-MD CMD-HHCP-418-MD 8 Button Compact Handheld Transmitter with Metal Dome Switches 418MHz 30.45 27.84 26.97
712-CMD-HHCP-433-MD CMD-HHCP-433-MD 8 Button Compact Handheld Transmitter with Metal Dome Switches 433MHz 30.45 27.84 26.97
712-CMD-HHLR-315-MD CMD-HHLR-315-MD 8 Button Long-Range Handheld Transmitter with Metal Dome Switches 315MHz 33.46 30.59 29.64
712-CMD-HHLR-418-MD CMD-HHLR-418-MD 8 Button Long-Range Handheld Transmitter with Metal Dome Switches 418MHz 33.46 30.59 29.64
712-CMD-HHLR-433-MD CMD-HHLR-433-MD 8 Button Long-Range Handheld Transmitter with Metal Dome Switches 433MHz 33.46 30.59 29.64
712-FCTN-WALL-418 FCTN-WALL-418 AC Switch Receiver Module 418MHz 51.45 47.04 45.58
712-EVAL-418-HHCP EVAL-418-HHCP Holtek Family Compact HandHeld Evaluation System 418MHz 129.00 - -
712-EVAL-433-HHCP EVAL-433-HHCP Holtek Family Compact HandHeld Evaluation System 433MHz 129.00 - -
712-EVAL-418-HHLR EVAL-418-HHLR Holtek Long Range HandHeld Evaluation System 418MHz 129.00 - -
712-EVAL-433-HHLR EVAL-433-HHLR Holtek Long Range HandHeld Evaluation System 433MHz 129.00 - -
EMBEDDED GPS MODULES
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Fig. Description Frequency
(MHz)